
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Discus Throw M50 (1.5)
Judge: 

Klaus Weiffenbach GER Medelby, GER 10.05.97WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 68.40

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  29.03.23  09:00:02

End: 29.03.23  10:07:00

1 1012 Helmut MARYNIAK M50 51.64Germany

2 385 Pavel PEŇÁZ M50 50.72Czech Republic

3 405 Jaroslav SMELY M50 47.98Czech Republic

4 2330 Gerard SLUITER M50 45.54Netherlands

5 2156 Boriss DORMIDONOVS M50 44.44Latvia

6 359 Vladimír KADLEČÍK M50 44.32Czech Republic

7 1274 Paul DERRIEN M50 42.93Great Britain and Northern Ireland

8 1004 Kai LOEWEL M50 40.33Germany

9 516 Jarkko KARSTILA M50 39.11Finland

10 551 Petri SATTO M50 38.84Finland

11 3362 Roman VIDA M50 38.51Slovak Republic

12 2410 Leszek ALBINIAK M50 37.54Poland

13 929 Lutz ILLING M50 34.91Germany

14 3916 Walé AKA-BASHORUN M50 34.03United States of America

15 3159 Orlando ALVES M50 30.07Portugal

16 995 Christian LEIST M50 23.31Germany

I II III IV V VI

48.35 x 51.64 x 51.49 xHelmut MARYNIAK

49.86 48.44 43.70 50.72 48.76 xPavel PEŇÁZ

45.40 47.53 x x 47.98 xJaroslav SMELY

45.45 44.96 42.49 x 45.54 45.18Gerard SLUITER

43.07 44.08 42.27 x 44.44 xBoriss DORMIDONOVS

44.32 42.42 42.40 x x xVladimír KADLEČÍK

38.14 x 40.67 42.93 42.51 42.13Paul DERRIEN

40.33 x x x x xKai LOEWEL

39.11 36.66 38.68Jarkko KARSTILA

38.35 38.42 38.84Petri SATTO

38.51 33.36 37.36Roman VIDA

36.89 37.54 34.62Leszek ALBINIAK

34.37 34.91 32.54Lutz ILLING

31.88 34.03 xWalé AKA-BASHORUN

x 30.07 xOrlando ALVES

22.51 21.74 23.31Christian LEIST
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Final Christian LEIST Germany 23.3116

2 Final Orlando ALVES Portugal 30.0715

3 Final Walé AKA-BASHORUN United States of America 34.0314

4 Final Lutz ILLING Germany 34.9113

5 Final Leszek ALBINIAK Poland 37.5412

6 Final Roman VIDA Slovak Republic 38.5111

7 Final Petri SATTO Finland 38.8410

8 Final Jarkko KARSTILA Finland 39.119

9 Final Kai LOEWEL Germany 40.338

10 Final Paul DERRIEN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 42.937

11 Final Vladimír KADLEČÍK Czech Republic 44.326

12 Final Boriss DORMIDONOVS Latvia 44.445

13 Final Gerard SLUITER Netherlands 45.544

14 Final Jaroslav SMELY Czech Republic 47.983

15 Final Pavel PEŇÁZ Czech Republic 50.722

16 Final Helmut MARYNIAK Germany 51.641
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